
LOT 22 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.
WD 1079-1474, WD 1301-1971,

STEPHENS JOHN D JR/LEE JANET
276 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-222

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

01/30/2019 JH 5.02 84,000 0 0 84,000

STANDARD
3

423,722
8,740
84,000

516,462
142,174
374,288

HX HB 51,411
322,877
516,462

0

521,018

1301/1971 9/24/2015 WD Q V 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER H SHARPE

JOHN D STEPHENS JR 

1079/1474 3/10/2006 WD Q V 90,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEVIN SUMMERS

WALTER H SHARPE
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35161 SFR 1,300 04/11/2017

2019HX Base Yr

276 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,253 125.0524 140.06 455,615 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2882

BAS 2,594 100 2,594 337,884

FGR 576 55 317 41,291

FHS 288 60 173 22,534

FOP 136 30 41 5,340

FSP 320 40 128 16,673

3,914 3,253 423,722

BAS= W36 FSP= W40 S8 E40 N8$ S8 W40 S28 FGR= S23 E12 S2 E12
N25 W24$ E24 FOP= S5 E16 S2 E8 N7 W24$ E24 S9 E13 N6 E3 S2 E8
N2 E4 N39$ PTR= N30 FHS= N24 W12 S24 E12$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,770.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 7,540

8,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 70,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


